
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 BCMUD Community Garden Parking 56 days Mon 6/14/21 Mon 8/30/21
2 56 days Mon 6/14/21 Mon 8/30/21
3 ECM 3 days Mon 6/14/21 Wed 6/16/21
4 Silt fence install 2 days Mon 6/14/21 Tue 6/15/21
5 Tree protection 1 day Wed 6/16/21 Wed 6/16/21 4
6 Demo 6 days Thu 6/17/21 Thu 6/24/21
7 Trees and Vegetation 2 days Thu 6/17/21 Fri 6/18/21 5
8 Curbs and asphalt 2 days Mon 6/21/21 Tue 6/22/21 7
9 Light pole base 2 days Wed 6/23/21 Thu 6/24/21 8
10 Site Work 22 days Fri 6/25/21 Mon 7/26/21
11 Rough grading of site 5 days Fri 6/25/21 Thu 7/1/21 9
12 Proof roll subgrade 2 days Fri 7/2/21 Mon 7/5/21 11
13 Install first lift base 4" 3 days Tue 7/6/21 Thu 7/8/21 12
14 Test base 2 days Fri 7/9/21 Mon 7/12/21 13
15 Install second lift after concrete 3 days Tue 7/20/21 Thu 7/22/21 18
16 Test base 2nd lift 2 days Fri 7/23/21 Mon 7/26/21 15
17 Concrete Work 15 days Tue 7/13/21 Mon 8/2/21
18 Install curbbing for lot 5 days Tue 7/13/21 Mon 7/19/21 14
19 Install sidewalks 3 days Tue 7/20/21 Thu 7/22/21 18
20 Set new curbbing at lot changes 5 days Fri 7/23/21 Thu 7/29/21 19
21 New light pole base 2 days Fri 7/30/21 Mon 8/2/21 20
22 Asphalt Work 7 days Tue 7/27/21 Wed 8/4/21
23 Install 2" HMAC new lot 2 days Tue 7/27/21 Wed 7/28/21 16
24 Sealcoat existing lot 2 days Thu 7/29/21 Fri 7/30/21 23
25 New stops and stripping both lots 3 days Mon 8/2/21 Wed 8/4/21 24
26 Drainage Work 4 days Fri 7/23/21 Wed 7/28/21
27 Install grate drain and pipe 4 days Fri 7/23/21 Wed 7/28/21 15
28 Electrical Work 21 days Tue 7/13/21 Tue 8/10/21

BCMUD Schedule

Page 1



ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

29 Install light fixtures for test 3 days Tue 7/13/21 Thu 7/15/21 14
30 Re-install light pole on new base 3 days Tue 8/3/21 Thu 8/5/21 21
31 Conduit set for future needs 3 days Fri 8/6/21 Tue 8/10/21 30
32 Filter Strips and re-veg 5 days Wed 8/11/21 Tue 8/17/21
33 Re-veg disturbed areas 3 days Wed 8/11/21 Fri 8/13/21 31
34 Remove silt fence 1 day Mon 8/16/21 Mon 8/16/21 33
35 Take down tree protection 1 day Tue 8/17/21 Tue 8/17/21 34
36 Closeout and Punch 9 days Wed 8/18/21 Mon 8/30/21
37 Install guardrail 3 days Wed 8/18/21 Fri 8/20/21 35
38 Re-set signage 1 day Mon 8/23/21 Mon 8/23/21 37
39 Final Clean 5 days Tue 8/24/21 Mon 8/30/21 38
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